2019-11-12 O-Rallye - BC Austria

7 Tische,

13 Paare,

Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 130,0.
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Name

GEISSLER Veronika - MULLER EIfi W.
KMENTT Ingrid - KRONBERGER Else
PLACHETZKY Gunter - SPIRK Renate
AUER Herlinde - SALFITZKY Vera
SCHWARZ Peter - STUMMVOLL Franz

HACKER Peter - HACKER Rosa

MICHL Alexander - ZHOU Julie
PARLOW Wolfgang - WITTMANN Maria
STEINER Hartwig - WALTER Hana
MATE Georg - MATE Waltraud

PIRKER-KRASSNIG Reinhold - ZABOJ Mario
AIGNER Annemarie - RABAS llse
FINK Doris - KANNEBERGER Brigitta

Kategorie
P - LM
K- LM
LM - H
K-A
P - LM
A-T
T-T
K- LM
K- K
K-K
P-H
H-K
T-A

6248
6973
6646
4971
7170

4533
5542
4556

3609
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7063
1733
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5231
5945
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